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WORLD ATHLETICS CONTINENTAL TOUR - SILVER 
MEETING RESULTS 
 
NACAC New Life Invitational 
Ansin Sports Complex, Miramar, FL (USA) 
5 JUN 2021 
 
Men's 100m 
Final 1, Wind: +3.0 
1. Jason ROGERS 31 AUG 1991 SKN 10.10    
2. Jeff DEMPS 08 JAN 1990 USA 10.20    
3. Richard THOMPSON 07 JUN 1985 TTO 10.27    
3. Oshane BAILEY 08 SEP 1989 JAM 10.27    
5. Chavaughn WALSH 29 DEC 1987 ANT 10.32    
6. Jerod ELCOCK 30 JUL 1998 TTO 10.34    
7. Benjamin WILLIAMS 15 MAY 1992 CAN 10.37    
8. Demek KEMP 26 APR 1996 USA 10.45    
 
Final 2, Wind: +1.5 
1. Trayvon BROMELL 10 JUL 1995 USA 9.77    
2. Marvin BRACY 15 DEC 1993 USA 9.85    
3. Chris ROYSTER 24 JAN 1992 USA 10.08    
4. Andre EWERS 07 JUN 1995 JAM 10.12    
 Tyquendo TRACEY 10 JUN 1993 JAM DNS    
 Yohan BLAKE 26 DEC 1989 JAM DNS    
 Jelani WALKER 10 JUN 1998 JAM DNS    
 Nigel ELLIS 08 AUG 1997 JAM DNS    
 
Heat 1, Wind: +2.1 
1. Yohan BLAKE 26 DEC 1989 JAM 9.97    
2. Tyquendo TRACEY 10 JUN 1993 JAM 10.20    
3. Chris ROYSTER 24 JAN 1992 USA 10.22    
4. Oshane BAILEY 08 SEP 1989 JAM 10.30    
5. Benjamin WILLIAMS 15 MAY 1992 CAN 10.50    
6. Demek KEMP 26 APR 1996 USA 10.62    
 Kevaughn RATTRAY 16 APR 1996 JAM DNF    
 
Heat 2, Wind: +3.1 
1. Jelani WALKER 10 JUN 1998 JAM 10.05    
2. Nigel ELLIS 08 AUG 1997 JAM 10.08    
3. Andre EWERS 07 JUN 1995 JAM 10.16    
4. Chavaughn WALSH 29 DEC 1987 ANT 10.25    
5. Richard THOMPSON 07 JUN 1985 TTO 10.37    
6. Richard RICHARDSON 21 AUG 1987 ANT 10.67    
 
Heat 3, Wind: +2.2 
1. Trayvon BROMELL 10 JUL 1995 USA 10.01    
2. Marvin BRACY 15 DEC 1993 USA 10.06    
3. Jason ROGERS 31 AUG 1991 SKN 10.25    
3. Jeff DEMPS 08 JAN 1990 USA 10.25    
5. Jerod ELCOCK 30 JUL 1998 TTO 10.44    
6. Kemar HYMAN 11 OCT 1989 CAY 10.68    
7. Jeremy BASCOM 15 OCT 1983 GUY 10.75    
8. Ramon GITTENS 20 JUL 1987 BAR 12.16    



 

2 

 
Men's 200m 
Final, Wind: +2.6 
1. Daveon COLLINS 03 OCT 1992 USA 20.73    
2. Kyle GREAUX 26 APR 1988 TTO 20.84    
3. Teray SMITH 28 SEP 1994 BAH 20.92    
4. Ezequiel SUAREZ HIDALGO 13 MAY 1997 PUR 21.11    
5. Delano WILLIAMS 23 DEC 1993 GBR 21.12    
6. Danelson MAHAUTIERE 15 MAR 2000 DMA 21.35    
7. Suresh BLACK 22 MAY 2001 BER 21.58    
8. Jordan LANDBURG 17 APR 1992 USA 22.38    
 
Men's 400m 
Final 1 
1. Ezequiel SUAREZ HIDALGO 13 MAY 1997 PUR 46.79    
2. Che' LARA 16 FEB 2000 TTO 47.32    
3. Nery BRENES 25 SEP 1985 CRC 47.33    
4. Jordan LANDBURG 17 APR 1992 USA 49.96    
 
Final 2 
1. Deon LENDORE 28 OCT 1992 TTO 45.48    
2. LaShawn MERRITT 27 JUN 1986 USA 46.22    
3. Alonzo RUSSELL 08 FEB 1992 BAH 46.44    
4. Rusheen MCDONALD 17 AUG 1992 JAM 47.27    
5. Arinze CHANCE 20 JAN 1996 GUY 47.47    
6. Jamal WALTON 25 NOV 1998 CAY 48.82    
 Nathon ALLEN 28 OCT 1995 JAM DQ    
 
Men's 800m 
Final 
1. Marco AROP 20 SEP 1998 CAN 1:44.93    
2. Alex AMANKWAH 02 MAR 1992 GHA 1:47.11    
3. Ryan SÁNCHEZ 22 JUN 1998 PUR 1:47.22    
4. Edose IBADIN 27 FEB 1993 NGR 1:47.29    
5. Rajay HAMILTON 25 AUG 1995 JAM 1:47.31    
6. Jonathan MOORE  USA 1:48.18    
7. Tayron REYES 04 JAN 1990 DOM 1:52.02    
8. Josue Francisco MURCIA CRUZ 19 NOV 1996 CRC 1:53.92    
 Kinard ROLLE 22 SEP 1997 BAH DNF    
 
Men's 110mH 
Final, Wind: NWI 
1. Michael DICKSON 25 JAN 1997 USA 13.16    
2. Ronald LEVY 30 OCT 1992 JAM 13.23    
3. Wellington ZAZA 20 JAN 1995 LBR 13.44    
4. Mikel THOMAS 23 NOV 1987 TTO 13.55    
5. Greggmar SWIFT 16 FEB 1991 BAR 13.79    
6. Israel NELSON  USA 13.85    
7. Jonathan SANTIAGO PAGAN 04 JUL 1992 PUR 13.88    
 Rasheed BROADBELL 13 AUG 2000 JAM DNS    
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Heat 1, Wind: +1.6 
1. Ronald LEVY 30 OCT 1992 JAM 13.51    
2. Wellington ZAZA 20 JAN 1995 LBR 13.53    
3. Greggmar SWIFT 16 FEB 1991 BAR 13.84    
4. Israel NELSON  USA 14.00    
5. Xavier COAKLEY 01 OCT 1996 BAH 14.08    
 
Heat 2, Wind: +2.5 
1. Michael DICKSON 25 JAN 1997 USA 13.37    
2. Rasheed BROADBELL 13 AUG 2000 JAM 13.38    
3. Mikel THOMAS 23 NOV 1987 TTO 13.74    
4. Jonathan SANTIAGO PAGAN 04 JUL 1992 PUR 14.06    
 
Men's 400mH 
Final 1 
1. Gerald DRUMMOND 05 SEP 1994 CRC 49.47    
2. Shawn ROWE 07 DEC 1992 JAM 49.53    
3. Eric CRAY 06 NOV 1988 PHI 49.68    
4. Jaheel HYDE 02 FEB 1997 JAM 49.86    
5. Olivier MCDANIEL 27 JUN 1992 HAI 50.48    
6. Pablo Andres IBAÑEZ GUEVARA 28 OCT 1998 ESA 53.92    
 
Final 2 
1. Quincy HALL 31 JUL 1998 USA 49.82    
2. Emmanuel NIÑO VILLALTA 14 FEB 1995 CRC 50.48    
3. Fernando VEGA 19 FEB 1998 MEX 51.65    
4. Romel LEWIS 28 JAN 1988 JAM 52.98    
 
Men's Long Jump 
Final 
1. Damarcus SIMPSON 14 JUL 1993 USA 8.06 +2.4   
2. Emanuel ARCHIBALD 09 SEP 1994 GUY 7.95 +4.4   
3. Ifeanyichukwu OTUONYE 27 JUN 1994 TKS 7.69 +3.1   
4. Reginald STEELE 14 FEB 1992 USA 7.55 +2.6   
5. Michael WILLIAMS  PUR 7.39 +2.1   
6. Alejandro COX 1997 IVB 7.33 +3.1   
7. Kendrick THOMPSON 28 AUG 1997 BAH 7.14 +2.7   
8. Shawn DIAZ 2001 PUR 6.77 +3.7   
9. Quincy BREELL 19 APR 1992 ARU 6.76 +3.6   
 
Men's Discus Throw 
Final 
1. Alex ROSE 17 NOV 1991 SAM 67.12    
2. Fedrick DACRES 28 FEB 1994 JAM 66.01    
3. Kai CHANG 29 JAN 2000 JAM 63.33    
4. Josh SYROTCHEN 19 APR 1994 USA 62.32    
5. Colin QUIRKE 17 JUN 1990 IRL 59.61    
 
  



 

4 

Men's 4x100m 
Final 
1. Jamaica  JAM 39.22 
Tyquendo TRACEY, Nigel ELLIS, Yohan BLAKE, Oshane BAILEY    
2. Trinidad and Tobago  TTO 39.75 
Kion BENJAMIN, Jereem RICHARDS, Tyrell EDWARDS, Adell COLTHRUST    
3. Trinidad and Tobago B  TTO 40.30 
Keston BLEDMAN, Richard THOMPSON, Jerod ELCOCK, Kyle GREAUX    
4. Bahamas  BAH 40.49 
Karon DEAN, Keanu PENNERMAN, Ian KERR, Kendrick THOMPSON    
5. Antigua and Barbuda U18  ANT 40.79 
Chavaughn WALSH, Cejhae GREENE, Jared JARVIS, Tahir WALSH    
 
Men's 4x400m 
Final 
1. Bahamas  BAH 3:03.51 
Wendell MILLER, Michael MATHIEU, Wanya MCCOY, Alonzo RUSSELL    
2. Mexico  MEX 3:04.17 
Luis Antonio AVILÉS FERREIRO, Carlos SALCIDO, Edgar RAMÍREZ, Valente MENDOZA    
 
Women's 100m 
Final 1, Wind: +1.7 
1. Khamica BINGHAM 15 JUN 1994 CAN 11.16    
2. Shockoria WALLACE  JAM 11.18    
3. Barbara PIERRE 28 APR 1987 USA 11.23    
4. Jonielle SMITH 30 JAN 1996 JAM 11.28    
5. Khalifa ST. FORT 13 FEB 1998 TTO 11.33    
6. Srabani NANDA 07 MAY 1991 IND 11.36    
7. Kai SELVON 13 APR 1992 TTO 11.43    
 Kelly-Ann BAPTISTE 14 OCT 1986 TTO DQ    
 
Final 2, Wind: +1.2 
1. Elaine THOMPSON-HERAH 28 JUN 1992 JAM 10.87    
2. Tianna BARTOLETTA 30 AUG 1985 USA 10.96    
3. Briana WILLIAMS 21 MAR 2002 JAM 10.97    
4. Michelle-Lee AHYE 10 APR 1992 TTO 11.04    
5. Veronica CAMPBELL-BROWN 15 MAY 1982 JAM 11.20    
6. Caitland SMITH 24 MAR 1996 USA 11.27    
7. Kayla WHITE 24 SEP 1996 USA 11.34    
 TyNia GAITHER 16 MAR 1993 BAH DNS    
 
Heat 1, Wind: +3.6 
1. Briana WILLIAMS 21 MAR 2002 JAM 10.93    
2. Tianna BARTOLETTA 30 AUG 1985 USA 10.98    
3. Kelly-Ann BAPTISTE 14 OCT 1986 TTO 11.29    
3. Srabani NANDA 07 MAY 1991 IND 11.29    
5. Jonielle SMITH 30 JAN 1996 JAM 11.37    
6. Jasmine ABRAMS 14 MAR 1994 GUY 11.49    
7. Reyare THOMAS 23 NOV 1987 TTO 11.64    
 
  



 

5 

Heat 2, Wind: +2.2 
1. Veronica CAMPBELL-BROWN 15 MAY 1982 JAM 11.17    
2. TyNia GAITHER 16 MAR 1993 BAH 11.19    
3. Caitland SMITH 24 MAR 1996 USA 11.28    
4. Barbara PIERRE 28 APR 1987 USA 11.32    
5. Shockoria WALLACE  JAM 11.38    
6. Khamica BINGHAM 15 JUN 1994 CAN 11.39    
7. Kai SELVON 13 APR 1992 TTO 11.45    
 
Heat 3, Wind: +3.0 
1. Elaine THOMPSON-HERAH 28 JUN 1992 JAM 10.92    
2. Michelle-Lee AHYE 10 APR 1992 TTO 10.96    
3. Kayla WHITE 24 SEP 1996 USA 11.12    
4. Khalifa ST. FORT 13 FEB 1998 TTO 11.36    
5. Genoiska CANCEL 21 NOV 1988 PUR 11.45    
 
Women's 200m 
Final 1, Wind: NWI 
1. Kristina Marie KNOTT 25 SEP 1995 PHI 23.27    
2. Jasmine ABRAMS 14 MAR 1994 GUY 23.41    
3. Aiyanna-Brigitte STIVERNE 20 FEB 1995 CAN 23.50    
4. Gabrielle FARQUHARSON 12 DEC 1992 USA 23.61    
 Reyare THOMAS 23 NOV 1987 TTO DQ    
 
Final 2, Wind: +1.2 
1. Elaine THOMPSON-HERAH 28 JUN 1992 JAM 22.54    
2. Kyra JEFFERSON 23 SEP 1994 USA 22.77    
3. TyNia GAITHER 16 MAR 1993 BAH 23.10    
3. Jodie WILLIAMS 28 SEP 1993 GBR 23.10    
5. Natalliah WHYTE 09 AUG 1997 JAM 23.22    
 
Women's 400m 
Final 1 
1. Cara Nnenya HAILEY 23 FEB 1994 USA 52.90    
2. Gianna WOODRUFF 18 NOV 1993 PAN 53.83    
3. Ashley KELLY 25 MAR 1991 IVB 54.87    
4. Asha RUTH 13 APR 1991 USA 54.94    
5. Janeil BELLILLE 18 JUN 1989 TTO 60.07    
 
Final 2 
1. Wadeline JONATHAS 19 FEB 1998 USA 51.91    
2. Tiffany JAMES 31 JAN 1997 JAM 52.74    
3. Sada WILLIAMS 01 DEC 1997 BAR 53.82    
4. Aiyanna-Brigitte STIVERNE 20 FEB 1995 CAN 55.08    
 Chrisann GORDON 18 SEP 1994 JAM DNF    
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Women's 800m 
Final 
1. Ajee WILSON 08 MAY 1994 USA 2:01.50    
2. Jazmine FRAY 06 JUN 1997 JAM 2:02.60    
3. Síofra CLÉIRIGH BÜTTNER 21 JUL 1995 IRL 2:02.71    
4. Charlene LIPSEY 16 JUL 1991 USA 2:03.97    
5. Michelle HOWELL 22 NOV 1994 USA 2:04.34    
6. Sade SEALY 18 NOV 1991 BAR 2:05.12    
7. Priscila MORALES 05 AUG 1996 PUR 2:05.49    
8. Andrea FOSTER 12 MAR 1997 GUY 2:16.69    
 Ashley KELLY 25 MAR 1991 IVB DNF    
 
Women's 100mH 
Final, Wind: +2.2 
1. Tobi AMUSAN 23 APR 1997 NGR 12.44    
2. Andrea Carolina VARGAS 28 MAY 1996 CRC 12.76    
3. Pedrya SEYMOUR 29 MAY 1995 BAH 12.81    
4. Amber HUGHES 23 SEP 1994 USA 13.07    
5. Paola VAZQUEZ 28 NOV 1998 PUR 13.11    
6. Cassandra LLOYD 27 JAN 1990 USA 13.19    
7. Fabiana DOS SANTOS MORAES 05 JUN 1986 BRA 13.82    
 
Heat 1, Wind: +2.2 
1. Andrea Carolina VARGAS 28 MAY 1996 CRC 12.75    
2. Amber HUGHES 23 SEP 1994 USA 12.85    
3. Fabiana DOS SANTOS MORAES 05 JUN 1986 BRA 13.79    
 
Heat 2, Wind: NWI 
1. Tobi AMUSAN 23 APR 1997 NGR 12.43    
2. Pedrya SEYMOUR 29 MAY 1995 BAH 12.78    
3. Paola VAZQUEZ 28 NOV 1998 PUR 13.11    
4. Cassandra LLOYD 27 JAN 1990 USA 13.15    
 Mulern JEAN 25 SEP 1992 HAI DQ    
 Ebony MORRISON 28 DEC 1994 USA DQ    
 
Women's 400mH 
Final 
1. Dalilah MUHAMMAD 07 FEB 1990 USA 54.50    
2. Ronda WHYTE 06 NOV 1990 JAM 55.65    
3. Yanique HAYE-SMITH 22 MAR 1990 TKS 56.12    
4. Grace CLAXTON 19 AUG 1993 PUR 57.42    
5. Kiah SEYMOUR 11 JAN 1994 USA 57.47    
 Rushell CLAYTON 18 OCT 1992 JAM DNF    
 
Women's Long Jump 
Final 
1. Christabel NETTEY 02 JUN 1991 CAN 6.78 +2.7   
2. Tianna BARTOLETTA 30 AUG 1985 USA 6.75 +3.7   
3. Lorraine UGEN 22 AUG 1991 GBR 6.74 +2.7   
4. Chanice PORTER 25 MAY 1994 JAM 6.64 +3.7   
5. Tiffany FLYNN 02 SEP 1995 USA 6.63 +2.4   
6. Sabina ALLEN 27 DEC 1994 JAM 6.51 +3.2   
7. Mariah TOUSSAINT 06 NOV 1992 DMA 6.04 +4.6   
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Women's Triple Jump 
Final 
1. Ana Lucia JOSE TIMA 10 OCT 1989 DOM 14.28 +3.1   
2. Imani OLIVER 07 MAR 1993 USA 14.07 +2.8   
3. Tamara MYERS 27 JUL 1993 BAH 13.98 +1.7   
4. Sabina ALLEN 27 DEC 1994 JAM 13.87 +2.6   
5. Lynnika PITTS 19 MAY 1992 USA 13.80 +2.7   
6. Nadia EKE 11 JAN 1993 GHA 13.00 +3.8   
7. Danylle KURYWCHAK 15 JUL 1994 USA 12.67 +2.6   
 
Women's 4x100m 
Final 
1. Trinidad and Tobago  TTO 43.96 
Khalifa ST. FORT, Kelly-Ann BAPTISTE, Reyare THOMAS, Kai SELVON    
2. Bahamas  BAH 44.41 
Denisha CARTWRIGHT, TyNia GAITHER, Pedrya SEYMOUR, Paige ARCHER      


